

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road					
Gudamya Barga Mandir do					
Chowki do.					
Agency - E/R's construction.					
Agreement no -					
Date of start - 31.12.2021					
Date of completion - 30.12.2022					
Measurement - NZL					
R.D.: 08.12.22					
J.R.					
					Done 08/12/22 A.K.
<u>Abstract of cos'</u>					
(1) Const of masonry benchmark — do.					
0.49 KH rate page — (11)					
Cd. 8642.73 / KH — Rs					4235/-
(2) Const of masonry pillars — do —					
0.49 KH rate page — (11)					
Cd. 4264.85 / KH — Rs					2335/-
(3) Const clearing & grubbing at road/area —					
0.15 Hect rate page — (11)					
Cd. 51132.26 / Hect — Rs					7670/-

Attested
23/12/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const of embankment road up to 100 m length					
225.44 m ² wide base - (11)					
Q/s 202.82/m ²				As	55782
(5) Const of subgrade earthwork shoulder -					
281.55/m ² wide base - (11)					
Q/s 204.16/m ²				As	57481 =
(6) Const of embankment road up to 100 m length					
642.69 m ² wide base - (11)					
Q/s 167.41/m ²				As.	57481 = 107593 =
(7) 1 excavation for road cutting - as -					
31.92 m ² wide base - (12)					
Q/s 74.16/m ²				As	23672
(8) for laying brick paving on subgrade					
223.75 m ² wide base (12)					
Q/s 472.42/m ²				As	.129328 =
(9) Const of C.I.B by well graded material -					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37.69 m^2 wide base - (12)					
Q.A. $3165.38/\text{m}^2$				B	11930.32
(10) for laying spreading & compacting subgrade - (11)					
99.01 m^2 wide base - (12)					
Q.A. $3885.12/\text{m}^2$				B	384666.2
(11) cost of unreinforced P.C.C. - W. 95 grade -					
234.944 m^2 wide base - (12)					
Q.A. $7186.62/\text{m}^2$				B	1688456.2
(12) for R.C.C. ordinary K.N. stone -					
01 no wide base - (12)					
Q.A. $2472.60/\text{unit}$				B	2473
(13) for R.C.C. 200 mm K.N. stone -					
02 no wide base - (12)					
Q.A. $641.20/\text{unit}$				B	1283
(14) for applying 2 coats water based cement paint.					
77.00 m^2 wide base - (12)					
Q.A. $90.98/\text{m}^2$				B	7005.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
¹⁵ (102) for laying road masonry					
Compound					
77 nos wide page (12)					
Q/R 735.44/m ²				Rs	566292
¹⁶ (103) for fixing masonry					
sign board					
02 nos wide page (12)					
Q/R 12569.52/each				Rs	251392
¹⁷ (104) for fixing masonry.					
maintenance board.					
02 nos wide page (12)					
Q/R 12569.52/each				Rs	251392
¹⁸ (105) for fixing board					
triangle board					
02 nos wide page (12)					
Q/R 3559.71/each				Rs	71192
¹⁹ (106) for fixing board					
rectangular board					
02 nos wide page (12)					
Q/R 4222.66/each				Rs	84472

Continuation

Attested
23/12/22